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~ Rates to Various Cities in the United States ~ 
HIGHT AHO SUNDAY IATH ArPLY Fl0M 7 P. M, TO ◄ :JO A, M, AHO ALL OAY SUNDAY 

Fr•• StlllN-l•Slatloa ,.,,.. ......... Fro• Jtlf'-l•Sllhl -- ,, .. ----AUIURN, NIGHTS NIGHTS CHICO Nl!. HTS NUi,HTS DAVIS NIGHTS NIGHTS NEWCASTLE WEEK· .. , WEEK• .. , to: WEEK· .. , WEEK· .. , to: WEEK· -~y WEEK· AND 
to: om SUN DAY DAYS SUNDAY DAYS SUNDAY DAYS SUNDAY DAYS DAYS SUWOAY 

Albuquerque, N. M .. $2 .10 $1.40 $2.80 $2.10 Albuqu~ut, N. M .$2.20 $1.45 $2.95 $2.20 Albuq~rque, N. M. . $ 2.l(l $1.40 $2.80 $2.10 
Atlanta. Ga . . ..... J.75 2.75 4.75 J.75 Atlanta, Ga. ....... 3.75 2.75 4 .75 J .75 Atlanta, Ga .. ... :us 2.75 4.75 ).75 
Baktn;fitld, Calif ... 1.40 .85 1 .85 1.)0 Bakersfield, Calif. ... 1 .65 1.00 2.20 1.55 Bakersfield, C.lif . ... l.4 0 .85 1.85 l.JD 
Baltlmcn, Md ... ... 4 .00 3.0D 5.00 4.00 Baltlmo,e, Md . ..... <.DD J .OO 5 .00 4.00 Bal ti more, Md .. .. 4.00 J.O0 ,.oo <.DD 
S.ngor, M, .. ... .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Bangor, Me . . .. .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Bangor, Me .. ...... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Birmingham, Ala . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Birmingham, Ala ... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Bir mingham, Ala .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 ,.,,, 
Boise, Ida ......... 1 .35 .85 1.80 1.30 Boru, Ida ... ...... 1.35 .85 l .SD 1.30 Boise, Ida ......... 1.40 .85 1.85 1.30 
Boston, Mau .. .... <.DD 3.DD 5.00 4.00 Boston, Mass .. .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.DD Boston, Mass .. .. 4.00 3.00 5.DD 4.DD 
Butte, Mont .. 1.75 1.15 2.35 l.75 Butte, Mont. .... .. 1.75 1.15 2.35 1.75 Butte, Mont. . ..... 1.80 1.20 2.40 1.80 
Calexico, Calif ..... 2.25 1.35 3.00 2.10 Calexico, Catrf .. 2.45 1 .50 3.25 2.30 Catex!co, Calif ..... 2.30 l.<D 3.10 2.20 
Charleston, S. C .... 4.00 J.OO 5.00 4.00 Charlnton, $. C ... . 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 Charleston, S. C .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Charlotte, N. C .. ... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Charlotte, N. C .. .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Charlotte, N. C . .... 3.75 2.75 4 .75 :us 
Cheyenne, Wyo . . ... 2.10 1.40 2.80 2.10 Cheyenne, Wyo .. .... 2.20 1.45 v~5 2.20 Cheyenne, Wyo .. ... 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 
Chicago, Ill ........ 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Chicago, Ill ....... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Chia.go, Ill .. ...... 3.50 2.50 4,50 3.50 
Cleveland, Ohfo .. :us 2.75 4.1S 3.75 Cleveland, Ohio ..... 3,7S 2.75 4.7S 3.75 Cleveland, Ohio .. ... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 
Dallas, Tex ...... .. 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Dallas, Tex .. ..... 3.25 2.25 4.25 3 .25 Dallas, Tex . ....... 3.00 2.DO 4.00 >.DD 
Denver, Colo ..... .. 2.10 1.40 2.80 2.10 Denver, Colo .. ...... 2.20 1.45 2.'iS 2.20 Denver, Colo .. ..... 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 
~sMolnes,IO'Na .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Des Moines, IO'Na , ... 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Des Moines, IO'Na. . .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 
Detroit, Mich ...... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Detroit, Mich ...... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Detroit, Mich .. . .... 3.75 2.75 4 .75 3.75 
Eureka, talif .. ... 1.15 .65 1 .50 1 .00 Eureka, Calif .. .90 .50 1 .15 .75 Eureka, talif . ..... 1.15 .65 I.SO 1.00 
Fargo, N. D ....... 2.90 l .95 3.85 2.'10 Fargo, N. D., ..... 2 .'10 l.95 3.85 2.90 Fan;io, N. D ... . .... 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 
Glendale, Calif ..... 1.70 1.05 2.25 1.60 Glendale, Calif .. 1 .95 1.20 2.6D l .85 Glendale, cant ..... l.75 1.05 2.35 1.60 
Huntington, W. V• .• • 3.75 2.75 4 .75 3.75 Huntington, W. Va .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Huntington, W. Va . .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 
Indiana.polis, Ind ... . 3.50 2.50 4 .50 3.50 Indianapolis, Ind .... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Indianapol is, Ind .... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Ji1ckson, Miss .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Jackwn, Miu .. ..... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 J •ckwn, Min .. 3.50 2.50 4.50- 3.50 
Jil.CksonviHe, Fla ... . 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Jacksonville, Fla. ... 4.00 3.00 5.DD 4 .DO Jacksonvllle, Fla . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Kansas City, Kilns ... 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Kansas City, Kans .. 3.25 2.25 • 4.25 3.25 Kilnsas Cit y, Kans .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 
Little Rock, An<. ... 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Little Rock, Ark .. .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Little Rocle, Ark .... 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 
c .. , Beach, talif .. l.80 1.10 2.40 1.70 Long Beach, Ca.lif .. 2.05 1.25 2.75 l.''5 long Beach, Calif .. 1.85 l.l> 2.45 1.75 
Los Anvelu, C,.1if .. l .70 1.05 2.25 1.60 Los Angeles, Calif ... l.95 1.20 2.6D 1.85 Los Angeles, Calif .. l.75 1.05 2.35 1 .60 
Loulsville, Ky .. .... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Louisville, Ky .. ·--- 3.SD 2.50 4.50 3.50 Louisville, Ky .. ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Manchester, .. H .. 4.00 3 .DD 5.00 4.00 Manchest er, N. H ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 Manchester, N. H .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Memphis, Tenn ..... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Memphis, Tenn . .. . 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.5D Memphis, Tenn ..... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Milwaukee, Wis .... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Milwaukee, Wis .... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Milwaukee,Wls ... . . 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Minneapolis, Minn .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Minneapolis, Minn .. 3.25 2.25 4,25 3.25 Minneapolis, Minn . . 3~5 2.25 4.25 3.25 
Needles, calif .•. ... 2.00 1.20 2,65 1.85 ~eedles, Calif ...... 2.25 1.35 3.00 2.10 Needles, Calif . . .. ... 2.05 1.25 2.75 1.95 
Newark, N. J ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Newuk, N. J ...... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Newark, N. J ...... 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 
New Havtn, Conn . ... 4.00 3.00 5.DD 4 .00 New Havtn, Conn . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 New Haven, Conn . .. 4.00 · 3.00 5.00 4.DD 
New Orleans, La · · ·• 3,50 2.50 '·'° 3.50 New Orleans, Lo .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 New Orleans, La .... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
New York, N. Y .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 New York, N. Y ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 New York, N. Y .. .. 4 .00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

Oklahoma City, Okla .. 2.90 l .95 3.85 V10 Oklahoma City, Okla .. 2.90 l.'~5 3.85 2.90 Oklahoma City, Okla . . 2.'10 1.95 3.85 2.90 
o ... ha, Neb •. 2.90 1.95 3 .85 2.90 Omaha, Neb ..... .. 3.00 2.00 -4.00 3.00 Omaha, Neb ... . .. 3.00 2.00 _4.00 3.00 
Pa.saden1, Calif .. .. 1:70 1.05 2.25 l .6D Pasadena, Calif. . .. 1.95 1.20 2.60 1.8S Pasadena, Calif .... 1.75 1.05 2.35 l .6D 
Philadelphia, Pa .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Philadelphia, Pa .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Philadelphia, Pa .. .. 4.00 ,.oo 5.00 4.00 
Portland, On .. 1.80 1.05 2.30 1 .55 Portland, Ore .. 1 .60 .95 2.05 1 .40 Portland, On .. ..... 1.80 1.05 2.30 1.55 

Prwidence, R. I .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 -4.00 Pr011idenct , R. I .. .. 4.00 >.DD 5.00 4.00 Pr011idence, R. I. .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Red Bluff, Calif. . .70 ·" .85 .65 Red Bluff, Calif .. .JD .>D .40 .40 Rfif Bluff, Calif .. .75 .40 .90 .65 
Redding, Calif .. .85 ·" 1.05 .70 Redding, Calif, • .. .5D .)5 .,o .55 Redding, Calif ..•. .90 .50 1.15 .75 
Reno, Nt'Y .• . . ·" ·" .8D .,o Reno, N""'·. .70 ·" 1.00 .70 Rtno, Nev •.••• .75 .45 1.05 .75 
Richmond, Va ...... 4.00 3 .DO 5.00 4.00 Richmond, Va. ..... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Richmond, Va .. .. 4.00 >.DD 5.00 4.00 

RuUand, Vt ....... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4,00 Rutland, Vt ... ... -4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Rut land, Vt. •.. ... 4,00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 
St. Louls, Mo .. . . 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 SL Louis, Mo .. .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 St . Louis, Mo . . 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Salt Lak.t City, UWI . 1.50 .95 . 2.0~ 1.45 Salt lake Cit~, Utah . 1.55 1 .00 2.05 1.50 Salt lake Cit y, Utah . 1.55 1.00 2.05 1.50 
San Bernardino, Calif. 1.75 1.05 2.35 l.6D San Bernardino, Calif. 2 .00 1.20 2.65 l .85 San Berna rdino, Callf. l .80 1 .10 2.40 l .70 
San Diego, Calif .... 2.05 1.25 2.75 1.9S San Diego, Calif ..... 2.30 1.40 3.10 2.20 San Diego, talif .... 2.10 1.30 2.80 2.DD 

San Luis Obispo, Calif. 1.35 .8D l.SD 1.25 San Luis Obispo, talif. 1.55 .95 2.05 1.-15 San Lu is Obispo, Calif . 1.30 .75 1.75 1.20 
San Pedro, tatlf ... l .SD 1.10 2.-40 1.70 San Pedro, Calif.. ... 2.05 1.25 2.75 1.95 San Pedro, Calif .... 1.85 1.15 2.45 l.75 
Santa Bar-bara, Calif. l .6D 1 .DO 2.15 1 .50 Santa Barbara, C,.lif. 1.80 1.10 2.-40 1 .70 Santa Barbara, Calif , 1.55 ·" 2.05 1 .45 
Santa Mariil, Calif . . l.<D .85 1.85 1 .30 Santa Maria, Calif . .. 1.65 1.00 2.20 1 .55 Santa Marla, Calif .. 1.35 .SD 1,80 1 .25 
Santa Monica, cant. . 1.70 1.05 2.25 l .60 Santa Monica, Calif .. 1.95 1.20 2.60 1 .85 Santa MonlC-il, Calif .. l.75 1.05 2.35 l.60 

SeatUt, Wash .. 2.10 1.25 2.7S 1 .90 Seattle, Wash .. ... . 2.00 1 .15 2.6D l.75 Seattle, Wash . . .... 2.10 1.25 2.75 1.90 
Sioux Falls, S. 0 .. 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 Sioux Falls, S. D ... 2.90 1 .95 3.85 2.90 Sioux Falls, S. D .... 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 
TucMJn, Ariz ....... l .'10 1 .25 2.55 1.90 Tucson, Ariz . . . .. 2.00 1.35 2.65 2.00 Tucson, Ariz .. ...... 1.90 1.25 2.55 l.'10 
WuhiJ19ton, 0 . C. .. <.DD J.00 5.00 4.00 Washington, 0 . C . .. 4.00 3.00 s.oo < .DD Washington, 0 . C .. 4.00 J .00 5 .DD 4.00 
Wl1miJ19ton, ~I .. .. 4.00 >.DD 5.00 4.00 Wllml119ton, o,, .... 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 Wilmington, Oet.. .. 4.00 3.DD 5.00 4.00 

TIIMe,_..._fw••..,,._lperlod '1f J111Nl.te1. 

PMenrt T- Mt, .... ., NI • ....,e nitfl. Oe wll1 cNtl .. fr- so.so M SO." , ,_.,_. Tea 1110 ce1ttt1 f.-- $1 .00 to $1.H, t.- l111 ce1ttt1 $2,00•llcll ever, 20 , ..... 

hr Ntn h ...,., ~ffl, ,.._ - 1 .. w. wnr '1f tW, ~ . hr ,_... ,_ ..., ,..... Mt l .. tH, ,..._. Nfl ~ Dl1t..ce ..- 4lal Op,■,...... 
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~ Rates to Various Cities in the United States ~ 
NIGHT AND SUNDAY IATH A,,LY FIOM 7 r. M. TO 4:10 A. M. AND All DAY SUNDAf 

,, .. SllflN.te-Slttl11 

_,._ 
,, .. 11 ...... ►Slatitl ,.,,. .......... ,, .. Sllfl11*SllflN ~ ., .. ,.,,.. 

FA.II OAKS NIGHTS NIGHTS FOLSOM NI GHTS NIGHTS GRASS YALLIY NIGHTS NIGHTS to: WEEK• .. , WEEK- .. , to: WEEK· .. , WEEK· .. , to; WEEK- .. , WEEK• .. , DAYS SUNDAY OAYS SUNDAY DAYS SUNDAY OAYS SUNDAY OAYS SUN DAY OAYS SUNDAY 
Albuquerque, N. M .. $2. 10 $1.40 $2 .80 $2 .10 Albuquerque, N. M .. $2.10 Sl.40 $2 .80 $2.10 Albuquerque, N.-M . . $2.10 $1 ,40 $2 .80 $2 .10 Atlanta, Ga .... . . . . 3.7S 2.1s 4.75 3.75 Atlanta, Ga ..... ... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Atlanta, Ga ..... ... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Bakersfield, Calif . .. 1.35 .80 1 .80 1.25 Bakersfield, Calif. ... 1.35 .8D 1.80 1.25 Bakersfield, Calif . .. l.SD .. , 2.00 1.4V Bait/more, Md .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Baltimore, Md . ..... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Bal t imore, Md .. ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 Bangor, Ml .. ... 4.00 >.DD 5.00 '1.00 Bangor, Me . . . . . ' . . 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Bangor, Me .. ...... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Birmingham, Ala . . . 3.50 2.50 4.50 3 .50 Birmingham, Ata . .. ) .50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Birmingham, Ala . .. 3.50 2.50 4 .50 3.50 Boise, Ida ....... .. 1.40 .85 l.85 1.30 Boise, Ida .. ..... 1.40 . 85 1.8S 1.30 Boise, ldil .. 1.30 .SD 1.75 1.25 Boston, Mass ...... 4.DD 3.00 5.00 4.00 Boston, Mass .. .... 4.00 3.DD 5 .00 4.DD Boston, Mau .. .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Butte, Mont .... . .. 1.80 1.20 2.40 l.80 Butte, Mont. ... 1.80 1.20 2.40 1.80 Butte, Mont ... . ... l .70 1 .15 2.25 1 .70 Calexico, talif ... ... 2.30 1.40 3.10 2.20 Calo:lco, Calif .. .. ~ 2.30 1.40 3.10 2.20 Caluico, Calif.. . ... 2.35 1 .45 3.15 2.25 
Charleston, 5. C. .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Charleston, S. C ... .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Charleston, S. C . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Charlotte, N. C .... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3 .75 Charlotte, N. C . .... l.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Charlotte, N. C .. .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 
Cheyenne, Wyo ..... 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 Cheyenne, Wyo .. .. 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 Cheyenne, Wyo. : • .. 2.10 1.40 2.SD 2.10 Chicago, Ill .... .... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.SD Chlcago, Ill. .. . .... 3.50 2.50 4 .50 3.50 Chicago, Ill. . .. .... 3.50 2 .50 4.50 3.50 Cleveland, Ohio .... ).75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Cleveland, Ohio . .... 3.75 2.75 4 .75 3.75 Clevtland, Ohio. . ... 3.75 2.75 4.7S 3.75 
Dallas, Tex .. 3 .DD 2.00 4.00 3.00 Dallas, To:. . ...... 3.00 2.00 4.00 ).DD Dallas, Tex .. . ...... 3.00 2.00 4.00 l.00 Denver, Colo .. .... 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 Denver, Colo, ... . .. 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 Oenvtr, Colo .... . .. 2.20 1 .45 2.95 2.20 Des Moines, IO'Na .. 3.25 2.25 4 .25 '25 Des Moines, IO'Na . .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Des Moines, !O"Na . .. 3 .25 2.25 4 .25 3.25 Detroit, Mich ...... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 ~troit, Mich .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3 .75 Detroit, Mich . .. .. 3 .75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Eureka, Calif. ...... 1.20 .70 1.60 1.10 Eureka, Callf .. 1.20 .70 1 .60 1 .10 Eureka, Calif . ..... 1.15 .65 1.50 1.00 
Fargo, N. D .... ... 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Fargo, N. 0 .. . .... 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Fargo, N. 0 .. . .... V'fO 1.95 3.85 2.90 
Glendille, Calif ... 1.75 1.05 2.35 1.60 Glendale, Calif . .... 1.75 1.05 2.35 1.60 Glendale, Calif . .. . . . l .80 1.10 2.40 1.70 
Huntington, W. Va .. J.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Huntington, W. Va .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Huntington, W. Va .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 
Indianapolis, Ind . ... ) .50 2.50 4.50 3.50 lrtdianapol ls, Ind . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Indianapolis, lod . .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Jackson, Miss .... .. 3.50 2 .50 4.50 3.50 Jackson, Miss . ..... 3.50 2.50 4.50 ) .50 Jackson, Miss . ..... 3.50 2.50 4 .50 3.50 
Jacksonville, Fla .. . : . 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Jacksonville, Fla .. .. 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 Jacksonville, Fla .. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Kansas City, kans . .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Kansas City; Kans .. .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Kansas City, Kans .. .. 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 
little Rock, Ark .. .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Uttle Rock, Ark .. . . 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Little Rock, Ark .. .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 
Long Beach, Calif .. l.85 1.15 2.45 1.75 Long Beach, Calif. . . 1.85 1.15 2.45 1.75 Long Beach, Calif .. .. 1.90 1.15 2.50 1.75 
Los Angeles, Calif ... 1.75 1 .05 2.35 1.60 Lo, Angeles, Calif. . . l.75 1.05 2.35 1.60 Los Angeles, Calif .. 1.80 1.10 2.40 1.70 
Louisville, Ky ...... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Louisville, Ky. . . 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Louisville, Ky ... . .. 3.50 2.50 4 .SD 3.50 
Manchester, N. H ... 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 Manchester, N. H .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Manct,ester, N. H . .. 4.00 3 .DD 5.00 4.00 
Memphis, Tenn ..... 3.50 2.SD 4.50 3 .50 Memphis, Tenn . .... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Memphis, Ttnn . .... l.50 2.50 4.50 >.SD 
Milwaukee.Wis . .. .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 MIiwaukee, Wis . ... 3.50 2.50 4 .50 '·"" Milwaukee, Wis ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Minneapolis, Minn .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Mlnntilpolls, Minn . . . 3.25 2.25 4 .25 3.25 Minneapol is, Minn . .. 3.25 2.25 4 .25 3.25 
Needles, Calif .. .. 2.05 1.25 2.75 1.95 Needles, talif .. 2.05 1.25 2.75 1.95 Needles, Calif .. . ... 2.10 l.]0 2.80 l .00 
Newark, N. J . ..... 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 Newar<k, N. J .. . . 4.00 J .00 5.00 4.00 Newark, N. J ... . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
New Haven, Conn ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 New Haven, Conn . .. <.DD 3.00 5.00 4.00 New Haven, Conn . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
New Orleans, la .... 3.50 2.50 4 .50 '·'° New Orleans, l a '''' 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 New Orleans, la .. .. 3.50 2.50 4 .50 3.50 
New Yori(, N. y .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 New York, N. y . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 New York, N. Y .. .. 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 
Oklahoma City, Okla .. 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 O~lahoma City, Oklil .. 2.90 1.95 ].85 2.90 Oklahoma Ci ty, Okla . . 2.90 1.9S 3.85 2.90 
Omaha, Neb .... .... 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Omaha, Neb .. . .. 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Omaha, Neb .. V10 1.95 3 .85 2.cio 
Paiaden.a, calif . .... 1.75 1 .05 2.35 l.6D Pasadena, Calif .. ... 1.75 1.05 2.35 l.6D Pasadena, Calif . ... 1.80 1 .10 2.40 1.70 
Philadelphia, Pa .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4,00 Philadelphia, Pa .. . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Philadelphia, Pa . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Portland, On ...... 1.80 1.05 2.30 1.55 Portland, On .. . ... l .80 1.05 2.30 1.55 Portland, Ore .. 1.70 1.05 2.20 1.55 
Providence, R. I ... .. 4.00 3.00 s.oo 4.00 Prwldence, R. I . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Providence, R. I . .. . 4.00 3.00 5.00 <.DD 
Red Bluff, Calif .. . 75 .4D .'10 .65 Red Bluff, talif .. .75 .40 . 9D .65 .. , Bluff, Calif .. .6D .35 .75 ·" Redding, Calif. . ."10 . . SD 1.15 .75 Redding, Calif . . .90 . SD 1 .15 .75 Redding, Calif . . .75 .40 .'10 .65 
Reno, Nev .. .65 ·" .95 • 7D Reno, Nev .. .6-0 .)5 .9() .65 Reno, Nev ... ....... .SD ·" .75 .6-0 
Richmond, V• .. .... 4.00 3 .00 5.00 4.00 Richmond, Va . . . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Richmond, Vil ..... 4 .00 3.00 5 .00 -1 .00 
Rutland, Vt ···· ··-- 4.00 ).00 s.oo 4.00 Rutland, Vt . ....... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Rutland, Vt. ···- · 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
St. Lou I 1, Mo •...... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3 .50 St. Louis, Mo ..... , . 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 St. Louis, Mo. , 3.25 2.25 4.25 ] .25 
Sal t lake City, Utah . 1.55 1 .00 2.05 1.50 Salt lake City, Utah. 1.55 1.00 2.05 1.50 Salt lake City, Utah . 1.45 .90 1 .95 1.40 
San Bernardino, Calif. 1.80 1 .10 2.40 1.70 San Bernardino, cant. l .80 1.10 2.40 1.70 San Bernardino, talif. 1 .85 1.15 2.45 1.75 
San Diego, Calif . . .. 2. 10 1 .30 2.80 2.00 Siln Diego, Calif ..... 2.10 1.30 2.80 2.00 San Diego, Calif . ... 2.15 1.30 2.90 2.05 
San Luis Obispo, Cil.lif. 1.30 .75 l.75 1.20 San Luis Obispo, Calif; 1 .30 .75 l.75 1.20 San Luis Obispo, Calif. 1.45 .• , 1.95 1.35 
San Pedro, Cal if. . 1.85 1.15 2.45 1.75 San Pedro, Cil.lif .. l .85 1.15 2.45 1.75 San Pedro, Calif ..... 1 .90 1.15 2.50 1.75 
Sant.a Barbara, Calif.. 1.55 .. , 2.05 1.45 Santa Barbara, Calif. 1.55 .95 2.05 1.45 Santa Barbil;ra, Calif. 1.70 1.05 2.25 l .6D 
Sant.a Maria, tal if .. 1.35 •. SD l.80 1.25 Santa Milria, Calif ... 1.35 .80 1.80 1.25 Santa Marla, C,.lif ... 1.50 ... 2.00 1.40 
Santa Monica, Calif .. l.7S 1.05 2.35 l .60 Santa Monica, Calif .. l .75 1 .05 2.3 5 l.60 Santa Monica, caJif .. 1.80 1.10 2.40 l .70 
Seattle, Wash ...... 2.10 1.25 2.75 l.90 Seattle, Wash .. ~•o 1.25 2.75 l.'10 Seattle, Wash ....... 2.00 1.15 2.60 l .75 
Sioux Fall1, S. 0 . ... 2.90 l .95 3.85 2.90 Siou,c Falls, S. D . . 2.'10 l.'l5 ].85 2 .'10 Sioux Falh, S. D . . .• 2 .'10 1.95 3.85 2.'10 
Tucson, Ariz ....... 1.90 1.25 2.55 1.90 Tucson, Ariz ....... 1.90 1.25 2.55 1.90 Tucson, Ariz .... .• •• 1.90 1.25 2.55 1.90 
Washington, 0. C. ... 4.DO 3.00 5.00 4.00 WilSh ln~ton, 0. C .. 4.00 3.00 S.00 4.00 Washington, 0 . C . ... 4.00 3.00 5.DO 4.00 
Wilmington, Del . . . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Wilmington, Del. . .. 4.00 3 .DD 5.00 4 .00 Wilmington, Dfl ..... < .DD 3.00 5.00 4.00 

TIM .. rate, •r. fff ee hlitlol per iod of l 11d•.,.1. 

hchnil Tu: Mt lacl■cle4 le·'""'" rete,. Oe 1.itt COltl .. fr- so.so to so."· f.Hle r•I , .. 1, IO CHtl j f r.111 $1.00 to"·"· hH 11 15 . .... , $2.0G •llcll •ww, 20 cuts. 
'-r- ,... ..... .....t,y ~Ith, ,,,_,. ... I.We wwer '1f tllll .SWKN>ry. hr r•to• M •ey ,ol.t Ht lbtff, pJ■.H c.11 LM11 Dl1teace w .Sktl Operetor. 




